
Duke Meyer Classic Cross Country Invitational
Hanover, IN
Oct. 24, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Middle School Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Southwestern (Hanover 50 2 4 7 12 25 31 32 13:18.8 4:16.9
2 Shawe Memorial 57 1 9 13 14 20 21 24 13:23.7 3:16.6
3 Charlestown 61 3 6 15 18 19 22 26 13:19.7 2:19.5
4 Madison 82 10 11 16 17 28 33 14:14.7 3:26.3
5 Switzerland County 92 5 8 23 27 29 30 15:06.1 4:58.8

Incomplete Teams: New Washington

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Southwestern (Hanover
2 Andrew Nussbaum, 7 11:43.9
4 Michael Gross, 7 12:31.0
7 Quinton Lewis, 6 12:51.9
12 Landon Gross, 7 13:26.4
25 Trevor Swalley, 7 16:00.8
31 Jackson Wheeler, 6 18:07.0
32 Caleb Douglas, 7 18:21.1

Total Time = 1:06:34.0     Total Places = 50

2. Shawe Memorial
1 Cavaan Hambrick, 8 11:30.1
9 Parker Yowler, 6 13:09.4
13 Sam Gish, 5 13:41.4
14 Cohenn Hambrick, 6 13:50.9
20 Jaden Kinman, 5 14:46.7
21 Ayden Dempler, 5 15:30.5
24 Mason Wheeler, 8 15:59.2

Total Time = 1:06:58.5     Total Places = 57

3. Charlestown
3 Jackson Broady, 7 11:53.3
6 Reese Draper, 6 12:38.1
15 Liam Hover, 6 13:54.9
18 Charlie Jackson, 6 13:59.4
19 Dylan Justice, 8 14:12.8
22 Thaddaeus Dietrich, 8 15:35.8
26 Brad Hack, 6 16:07.3

Total Time = 1:06:38.5     Total Places = 61

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Madison
10 Luke Horvath, 5 13:17.5
11 Adavious Gigax, 8 13:17.9
16 Ben Copeland, 7 13:55.5
17 Gaberial Pattison, 7 13:58.5
28 James Heshi Miller, 5 16:43.7
33 Kiaan Mistry, 5 18:42.7

Total Time = 1:11:13.1     Total Places = 82

5. Switzerland County
5 Slayder Burkholder, 8 12:35.5
8 Gatlin Dean, 4 13:01.2
23 Colton Day, 7 15:45.8
27 Clayton Bear, 5 16:33.6
29 Kamden Riley, 3 17:34.3
30 Harlow Haines, 8 17:49.7

Total Time = 1:15:30.4     Total Places = 92



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Cavaan Hambrick, 8 11:30.1 Shawe Memorial
2 2 Andrew Nussbaum, 7 11:43.9 Southwestern (Hanover
3 3 Jackson Broady, 7 11:53.3 Charlestown
4 Cooper King, 7 12:24.6 New Washington
5 4 Michael Gross, 7 12:31.0 Southwestern (Hanover
6 5 Slayder Burkholder, 8 12:35.5 Switzerland County
7 6 Reese Draper, 6 12:38.1 Charlestown
8 7 Quinton Lewis, 6 12:51.9 Southwestern (Hanover
9 8 Gatlin Dean, 4 13:01.2 Switzerland County
10 9 Parker Yowler, 6 13:09.4 Shawe Memorial
11 10 Luke Horvath, 5 13:17.5 Madison
12 11 Adavious Gigax, 8 13:17.9 Madison
13 12 Landon Gross, 7 13:26.4 Southwestern (Hanover
14 13 Sam Gish, 5 13:41.4 Shawe Memorial
15 14 Cohenn Hambrick, 6 13:50.9 Shawe Memorial
16 15 Liam Hover, 6 13:54.9 Charlestown
17 16 Ben Copeland, 7 13:55.5 Madison
18 17 Gaberial Pattison, 7 13:58.5 Madison
19 18 Charlie Jackson, 6 13:59.4 Charlestown
20 19 Dylan Justice, 8 14:12.8 Charlestown
21 20 Jaden Kinman, 5 14:46.7 Shawe Memorial
22 21 Ayden Dempler, 5 15:30.5 Shawe Memorial
23 22 Thaddaeus Dietrich, 8 15:35.8 Charlestown
24 23 Colton Day, 7 15:45.8 Switzerland County
25 24 Mason Wheeler, 8 15:59.2 Shawe Memorial
26 25 Trevor Swalley, 7 16:00.8 Southwestern (Hanover
27 Jackson Thevenow, 5 16:04.0 Shawe Memorial
28 26 Brad Hack, 6 16:07.3 Charlestown
29 27 Clayton Bear, 5 16:33.6 Switzerland County
30 28 James Heshi Miller, 5 16:43.7 Madison
31 Christian Wheeler, 6 17:34.2 Shawe Memorial
32 29 Kamden Riley, 3 17:34.3 Switzerland County
33 30 Harlow Haines, 8 17:49.7 Switzerland County
34 31 Jackson Wheeler, 6 18:07.0 Southwestern (Hanover
35 32 Caleb Douglas, 7 18:21.1 Southwestern (Hanover
36 33 Kiaan Mistry, 5 18:42.7 Madison


